Precise and accurate
POWER METERS AND SENSORS
FROM ROHDE & SCHWARZ
Service at Rohde & Schwarz
You’re in great hands
► Worldwide
► Local and personalized
► Customized and flexible

reflection for fast reaction times when an antenna is dam-
aged. The necessary high-accuracy measuring instruments
must not influence SWR and antenna feeder attenuation
or generate any interfering signals. The R&S®NRT-Z14 and
R&S®NRT-Z44 directional power sensors feature good
matching, low insertion loss and excellent intermodulation
characteristics. When a multicarrier signal is applied, the
sum power is displayed – a feature rarely found in con-
ventional directional power sensors. Since data is digitally
transferred, the length of the connecting cable is not criti-
cal and the R&S®NRT-Z14 and R&S®NRT-Z44 directional
power sensors can be installed where they measure most
accurately – at the antenna feed point.
Level range Frequency range Connector type
100 GHz–20–40 +20 +40 dBm 1 kHz 10 kHzDC 100 kHz 1 MHz 10 MHz 100 MHz 1 GHz 10 GHz0–60–70 dBm –50 –30 –10 +10 +30
DC 18 GHz+20 dBm–35 dBmR&S®NRP18T(N) N (m)
+20 dBm–35 dBm DC 33 GHzR&S®NRP33T(N) 3.5 mm (m)
+20 dBm–35 dBm DC 40 GHzR&S®NRP40T(N) 2.92 mm (m)
+20 dBm–35 dBm DC 50 GHzR&S®NRP50T(N) 2.4 mm (m)
+20 dBm–35 dBm DC 67 GHzR&S®NRP67T(N) 1.85 mm (m)
+20 dBm–35 dBm DC 90 GHzR&S®NRP90T(N) 1.35 mm (m)
+20 dBm–35 dBm DC 110 GHzR&S®NRP110T 1 mm (m)
+20 dBm–35 dBmR&S®NRP75TWG(N) 75 GHz50 GHz WR15
+20 dBm–35 dBmR&S®NRP90TWG(N) 60 GHz 90 GHz WR12
R&S®NRP6A(N) +23 dBm–70 dBm 6 GHz8 kHz N (m)
R&S®NRP18A(N) +23 dBm–70 dBm 8 kHz 18 GHz N (m)
R&S®NRP-Z211 +20 dBm–60 dBm 10 MHz 8 GHz N (m)
R&S®NRP-Z221 +20 dBm–60 dBm 10 MHz 18 GHz N (m)
R&S®NRP-Z27 +26 dBm–24 dBm DC 18 GHz N (m)
R&S®NRP-Z37 +26 dBm–24 dBm DC 26.5 GHz 3.5 mm
R&S®NRP-Z28 –67 dBm +20 dBm 10 MHz 18 GHz N (m)
R&S®NRP-Z98 –67 dBm +20 dBm 9 kHz 6 GHz N (m)
R&S®NRP18P +20 dBm–60 dBm 50 MHz 18 GHz N (m)
R&S®NRP40P +20 dBm–60 dBm 40 GHz50 MHz 2.92 mm (m)
R&S®NRP50P +20 dBm–60 dBm 50 GHz50 MHz 2.4 mm (m)
–70 dBm +23 dBm 10 MHz 33 GHz 3.5 mm (m)R&S®NRP33SN-V
–70 dBm +20 dBm 67 GHz50 MHz 1.85 mm (m)R&S®NRP67SN-V
10 MHz 18 GHz N (m)R&S®NRP18S(N) –70 dBm +23 dBm
N (m)10 MHz 8 GHz–70 dBm +23 dBmR&S®NRP8S(N)
10 MHz 33 GHz 3.5 mm (m)–70 dBm +23 dBmR&S®NRP33S(N)
–70 dBm +20 dBm 40 GHz50 MHz 2.92 mm (m)R&S®NRP40S(N)
–70 dBm +20 dBm 50 GHz50 MHz 2.4 mm (m)R&S®NRP50S(N)
67 GHz50 MHz–70 dBm +20 dBm 1.85 mm (m)R&S®NRP67S(N)
90 GHz50 MHz–70 dBm +20 dBm 1.35/1.00 mm (m)R&S®NRP90S(N)
10 MHz 18 GHz N (m)–60 dBm +33 dBmR&S®NRP18S-10
10 MHz 18 GHz–50 dBm +42 dBm N (m)R&S®NRP18S-20
10 MHz 18 GHz–45 dBm +45 dBm N (m)R&S®NRP18S-25
+20 dBm–35 dBmR&S®NRP110TWG(N) 110 GHz75 GHz WR10
Thermal waveguide
power sensors
Power sensor modules
Level control sensors